Pk ad el R CORTRALTEE S« 5aH COnbaCTes B

PERRIS UNION HIGH - APPLICATIONS BY STATUS - FULLY APPROVED

Firm type S License no Lic clas Expiry date Per job
type amount

Scorpio
shaney@aire ES;GFDHSGS Mechanical
Charles masters- . Corporations Other 315631 B & C-20 1000001582 04-13-2018  $ 20,000,000
AireMasters contractor
ac.com :
Air
Conditioning
Nyle painting.decor Painting & o i General SBA 276640 B, C-33 1000002852 04-13-2018  $ 2,000,000
@cox.net Decor, Inc. Contractor
Matt ryanelectricine Ryan Electric, o iiong  Electrical Other 790924 C-10 1000000794 06-12-2018  $ 4,000,000
@verizon.net Inc. contractor
estimating@pr Pro-Craft . i i i
Timothy ocraftconstruct Construction, Corporations Plumbing Other 467234 GEGRGE BN 1000001106 04-15-2018  $ 25,000,000
. Contractor 42, C-2
ioninc.com Inc.
amandas@ac fﬂgshanical Mechanical =~ Minorit
Amanda hmechanical.c Corporations y 780560 C20 1000003396 04-15-2018  $ 7,000,000
om Contractors, contractor Owned
Inc.
ywkang@ang Angeles N
young elescontractor. Contractor,  Corporations  Conerd! Minority 858483 AB,CI.CT10.C15,C33, 4150000456 04-15-2018  § 150,000,000
Contractor Owned Ch4
com Inc.
bworley@dan .
Brad worleyplumbin D20 WONeY oo rations  LUMPING -y 538378 C36BA 1000002622 04-15-2018  $ 4,000,000
Plumbing, Inc. Contractor

g.com



Time and
Alarm
Systems

JRH
Construction,
Inc.

Keith

John

Daniel

Diane

Sierra

Sharon

Sharon

Joe

THOMAS

Christina

Grant

ashleyg@time
andalarm.com

bidding@jrhco

nst.com

dclem@telacu
.com

diane@telenet

voip.com

Trevor.Couch
@theKYAgrou
p.com

sarbrun@cha
mblin-
landes.com

sharon@inlan
dpacifictile.co
m

joefms@earthl

ink.net

tom@danielse

lectric.com

christina@cast

oninc.com

estimating@b
aliconstruction
.com

TELACU
Construction
Management

TELENET
VolIP, INC.

KYA Services
LLC

Chamblin-
Landes
Construction
Inc.

Inland Pacific
Tile, Inc.

Franklin
Mechanical
Systems, Inc

DANIEL'S
ELECTRICAL
CONST. CO.,
INC

Caston, Inc.

Bali
Construction,
Inc.

Corporations

Corporations

Corporations

Corporations

Corporations

Corporations

Corporations

Corporations

Corporations

Corporations

Corporations

Contractor

type

Other

General
Contractor

General
Contractor

Electrical
contractor

General
Contractor

General
Contractor

Other

Mechanical
contractor

Electrical
contractor

General
Contractor

General
Contractor

DVBE

SBA

Other

SBA

Other

Other

SBA

SBA

Women
owned &
Operated
Other

Other

Minority
Owned

License no

393251

784858

741851

647808

984827

730918

780298

761887

467288

502789

524540

C7 Low Voltage, C10
Electrical, C16 Fire
Protection

Aand B

C-7,C-10, C-16

B & C15

C54

C20

C-10

B, C35, C-9, C-2

1000000832

1000003263

1000012893

1000003189

1000003379

1000026693

1000000911

1000002063

1000000290

1000001222

1000002713

04-15-2018

04-18-2018

04-17-2018

04-18-2018

05-02-2018

04-18-2018

04-20-2018

04-21-2018

04-27-2018

04-24-2018

04-20-2018

u e
amount

$ 15,000,000

$ 4,000,000

$ 25,000,000

$ 5,000,000

$ 2,500,000

$ 2,000,000

$ 3,000,000

$ 5,000,000

$ 10,000,000

$ 20

$ 16,000,000



Christine

Ela

ERIC

John

Barry

Julie

RONALD

Becky

Kurt

Cecilia

Jeff

davey.com

Best
Contracting
Services, Inc.

E & R GLASS
CONTRACTO Corporations
RS, INC.

geoff.szabo@j JAM
amfire.com Corporation

DALKE &
barry@dalkea SONS
ndsons.com CONSTRUCT

ION, INC.

combscompan Combs
yplumbing@g Company
mail.com Plumbing Inc.

TRI-POWER

ELECTRIC
INC.

jluna@bestco

. Corporations
ntracting.com

deanna@eand
rglass.com

Corporations

Corporations

Corporations

ron@tripowere

- Corporations
lectricinc.com

Pathway
Communicatio Partnership
ns LTD

beckyt@pcom
us.com

kurtrothweiler K.A.R.
@karconstruct Construction,
ion.com Inc.

Corporations

ceci@vernespl Verne's
umbing.com  Plumbing, Inc.

Elite Air
Conditioning, Corporations
Inc.

Corporations

jeff@elitehvaci
nc.com

Contractor

type

General
Contractor

Other

Other

Electrical
contractor

General
Contractor

Plumbing
Contractor

Electrical
contractor

Electrical
contractor

General
Contractor

Plumbing
Contractor

Mechanical
contractor

Other

Other

Other

Other

SBA

SBA

Other

Women
owned &
Operated
Other

Other

SBA

Other

License no

803447

456263

831409

791060

612500

517012

723185

868539

595709

674077

985559

A,B,C10,C17,C20,C39

,C43

C-17

B, C-10, C-16

B & C-10

C36

C-10

C7

B, C8

B, C34 & C36

B, C-20

1000000392

1000000563

1000001612

1000005174

1000003081

1000027354

1000001386

1000001958

1000000930

1000000572

1000000924

04-20-2018

07-12-2018

04-21-2018

04-21-2018

04-21-2018

04-25-2018

08-30-2018

04-24-2018

05-02-2018

04-27-2018

04-27-2018

m e
amount

A ;B;C8;C12; D12

$ 20,000,000

$ 1,000,000

$ 10,000,000

$ 7,000,000

$ 450,000

$ 3,000,000

$ 1,500,000

$ 60,000,000

$35

$ 1,000,000



Per job

Expiry date
piry amount

“HM e
Firm type
type

License no Lic clas

JAMES

John

James

Jeffrey

Scott

David

Eric

Grant

Jaimee

STEVE

Brad

jim.hetzel@ya LD, GO
Jhoc') o Y& CONSTRUCT Corporations
’ ION CO.
john-johnson . 0 ity .
@c;wclemtyele Electric Inc Corporations
ctric.com
. . JG Tate Fire
d|an§.jgtate@ Protection Corporations
gmail.com
Systems, Inc.
. . Desert Air
tina@desertair Conditioning, Corporations
ps.com Inc
[fontaine@rws R.W. Smith & Corporations
mithco.com  Co. P
mherrera@eri Erickson-Hall
Construction  Corporations
cksonhall.com
Co.
bidding@ussc USS Cal :
albuilders.com Builders Inc. CETIENDIE
L Hamel
est|m.at|ng@h Contracting, Corporations
amelinc.com Inc
. Rancho
JEI’ mr:?::s@rp Pacific Corporations
’ Electric, Inc.
BRAVO
kathy@bravoc ggmg'?:S(E)T
oncreteshop.c ION Corporations
om SERVICES,
INC.
estimating@jpi JPI
development.c Development Corporations

om Group, Inc

General
Contractor

Electrical
contractor

Plumbing
Contractor

Other

General
Contractor

General
Contractor

General
Contractor

General
Contractor

Electrical
contractor

Other

Plumbing
Contractor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

279688

582166

800609

276586

457555

751343

654454

919635

445897

856049

778930

ABC-8

B, C10

C16, C10

C20 and C43

C38 C61/D21
C61/D34 C43

A, B, HAZ

A, B, C10, C31, C36

A, B, C8

C10

A, B, C8

A, B, C2, C8, C16,

C34, C36

1000001976

1000001615

1000005084

1000001209

1000005082

1000000191

1000003215

10000035646

1000003385

1000001509

1000000801

04-27-2018

04-27-2018

04-27-2018

05-11-2018

05-01-2018

05-03-2018

05-03-2018

05-09-2018

05-15-2018

05-12-2018

05-18-2018

$ 40,000,000

$ 6,000,000

$ 3,000,000

$ 8,000,000

$ 25,000,000

$ 50,000,000

$ 125,000,000

$ 7,500,000

$ 6,000,000

$ 15,000,000

$ 7,000,000



Contractor

type

License no

Bowen
bowendemo@ Engineering
yahoo.com and

Environmental

Arline

Shayan

Christal

RICAHARD

Ron

Todd

Brett

Terri

Christopher

Alexander

Andrea

Environmental
Construction,
Inc

estimating@e

. Corporations
nvironcon.com

dave@empyre
anplumbing.co
m

Empyrean

Plumbing, Inc. Corporations

RVH
CONSTRUCT Corporations
ORS INC.

kurt@fec- F.E.C. Eelctric
electric.com  Inc.

todd@pcm-  Paul C Miller
construction.c  Construction
om Co., Inc.

brettb@standa

. Standard
rdelectronics.u .
s Electronics

blake@rvhcon
structors.com

Corporations

Corporations

Corporations

estimating@m
ontgomeryhar
dware.com

Montgomery

Hardware Co. SRR

cgacoustics@ CG Acoustics

* Corporations
yahoo.com Inc

Simco
Mechanical,
Inc

. PA
aprice@thomp Thompson

sone.com

alex@simcom

: Corporations
echanical.com

Corporations
Company, Inc

Proprietorship

General
Contractor

General
Contractor

Plumbing
Contractor

General
Contractor

Electrical
contractor

General
Contractor

Electrical
contractor

Other

Other

Mechanical
contractor

Electrical
contractor

SBA

Other

SBA

Other

Minority

Owned

Other

SBA

Other

SBA

SBA

SBA

656741,
816496

498624

879157

818630

743507

933449

590876

285746

951228

974288

665844

A, B, C10, C21, C22,
C50, ASB, HAZ

A, B, C10, C27, HAZ,
ASB

C36, C34,C2, & B

AB,C7,C10

C07/C10

B, C61/D16/D24/D28

C-2,B

C20

C7,C10

1000003520

1000009515

1000001538

1000007877

1000004480

1000002747

1000004303

1000003532

1000039217

1000005424

1000002048

05-23-2018

05-19-2018

05-22-2018

05-23-2018

05-23-2018

05-23-2018

05-25-2018

05-25-2018

06-19-2018

05-25-2018

06-07-2018

u L
amount

$ 1,500,000

$ 75,000,000

$ 4,000,000

$ 5,000,000

$ 15,000,000

$ 50,000,000

$ 1,500,000

$ 5,000,000

$ 1,000,000

$ 3,000,000

$ 3,000,000



Tammy

Karen

Sid

Mary Jane
Cusi

James

ROBERT

Terresa

Lisa

MONICA

Peggy

Shane

Doug

tammy@oakvi QERES
my Constructors, Corporations
ewci.com Inc

colson@coole Cooley
yconstruction. Construction, Corporations
net Inc

Ohno
Construction
Company
West-Tech
Mechanical
Inc

ohnocc@com

cast.net Corporations

jane@westtec

hmech.com Corporations

Checkpoint
Communicatio Corporations
ns, Inc

R.L.S.
brittneyh@rise ELECTRICAL
lec.com CONTRACTO

RS, INC.

terresalin@sb Apex Fire
cglobal.net Protection
biddesk@digit Digital
alnetworksgro Networks
up.com Group, Inc.

davishopper@ VSC, Inc. dba
vulcansteelco Vulcan Steel
mpany.com  Company

bids@ccomwir
e.com

Corporations

Corporations

Corporations

Corporations

pbrock@enter Enterprise
prisecompany. Electric
com Datacom

info@mikecox The Mike Cox
electric.com  Electric, Inc.

Corporations

Corporations

di@rcbcorp.co Rocky Coast

. Corporations
m Builders, Inc. P

Contractor

type

General
Contractor

General
Contractor

General
Contractor

Mechanical
contractor

Electrical
contractor

Electrical
contractor

Other

General
Contractor

General
Contractor

Electrical
contractor

Electrical
contractor

General
Contractor

Other

Other

Minority
Owned

Other

Other

Other

SBA

Other

Other

Other

Other

SBA

License no

462847

348038

833470

597398

545063

712468

830028

822511

663436

595996

698503

745061

B&C-8

1000024003

1000000403

A, B, C-12, C-27, D-12 1000000584

C-20

C7 & C10

C-10,C-31,B

C-16

B, C-7,C-10

C51

C-10

C10

A, B, C-5 &C-8

1000002683

1000001532

1000003909

1000006088

1000001928

1000003292

1000003059

1000004259

1000000574

06-12-2018

06-23-2018

06-27-2018

07-07-2018

06-30-2018

07-07-2018

07-13-2018

07-18-2018

08-04-2018

08-04-2018

08-14-2018

08-17-2018

u e
amount

$ 5,000,000

$ 3,000,000

$ 15,000,000

$ 20,000,000

$ 1,000,000

$ 20,000,000

$ 1,000,000

$ 20,000,000

$ 7,500,000

$ 4,000,000

$ 10,000,000

$ 15,000,000



Firm type L License no Lic clas Expiry date Gl
type amount

Roadway
eric@roadway Engineering General
Eric engineering.co and Corporations Other 874044 A&B 1000003131 08-29-2018  $ 5,000,000
. Contractor
m Contracting
Inc.
lilah@harikcon 12K General
Chaker i Construction, Corporations Other 598592 B 1000002780 08-31-2018 $ 15,000,000
struction.com Inc Contractor

sreed@steven Stevens
@ General

Cheryl sconstructioni  Construction  Corporations Contractor SBA 429298 A C20 B ASB C10 1000001857 09-12-2018
nc.net Inc.



	PERRIS UNION HIGH - APPLICATIONS BY STATUS - FULLY APPROVED

